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City of Charleston      Charleston, South Carolina

Church Creek Flood and Resilience

● Dutch Dialogues

● National Fish and Wildlife

○ NFWF National Coastal Resilience-
Design (Completed)

○ NFWF Emergency Coastal Resilience-
Implementation (In-Progress)



City of Charleston      Charleston, South Carolina

Church Creek Flood and Resilience Projects

● Mowler Court
● Construction
● FEMA Buy-Out Properties

● Bridge Pointe Ecological Park
● TRC & Permitting
● FEMA Buy-Out Properties

● Wolk Drive
● Permitting
● FEMA Buy-Out Properties

● Crosstowne
● Real Estate & Permitting
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PARCEL ID: 3580000072

CITY OF CHARLESTON  
PARCEL ID: 3580000071

CITY OF CHARLESTON  
PARCEL ID: 3580000070

STEBLEIN, KYLE &  
STEBLEIN, TONI  

PARCEL ID:3580000069

HENSARLING, GLENDA G  
PARCEL ID: 3580000068

BROWN, JAMES E &  
BROWN, THOMAS L  

PARCEL ID:3580000067

WELLS, SEAN M &  
WELLS, SHANNON D  

PARCEL ID:3580000066

MARCINO, MATTHEW BRETT &  
MARCINO, MARY JANE  
PARCEL ID: 3580000065

SULLIVAN, JASON P &  
SULLIVAN, CHRISTINAL  
PARCEL ID: 3580000064

SHUHAIBAR, MERAN F  
PARCEL ID: 3580000063

WARNER, DOUGLAS A&  
WARNER, SHIRLEY M  

PARCEL ID: 3580000062

VASQUEZ,  
FELIX S &  

VERLINDEN,  
MARIANNE  

JACQUELINE  
PARCEL ID:  
3580000061

NADERI,  
ZAHRA N  

PARCEL ID:  
3580000060

WADDY,  
KENT G  

PARCEL ID:  
3580000059

CARROCCIA, CARLO&  
CARROCCIA, AMY  

PARCEL ID:  
3580000083

WHALEY, WANDA E  
PARCEL ID: 3580000084

BROOKS, RICHARD D  
PARCEL ID: 3580000085

MILLARD, AMANDA MARIE &  
MILLARD, DAVID MARTIN  
PARCEL ID: 3580000086

RIVAS EUGENIO  
PARCEL ID: 3580000087

HICKS, HENRY I JR &  
HICKS, JANIS M  

PARCEL ID:3580000082

WEISE, BENJAMIN R &  
WEISE, ELISSA L  

PARCEL ID:3580000081

BEANE, ARTHUR LEE JR &  
BEANE, VIRGINIA M  

PARCEL ID: 3580000080

CITY OF CHARLESTON  
PARCEL ID: 3580000079

CITY OF CHARLESTON  
PARCEL ID: 3580000078

BROTHERS, MATHEW P  
PARCEL ID: 3580000074

McFADDEN, SIMON &
McFADDEN, MICHAEL
PARCEL ID: 3580000075

GREEN, ROCHELLE &  
GREEN, WAYNE  

PARCEL ID:3580000076

CITY OF CHARLESTON  
PARCEL ID: 3580000077
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CHURCH CREEK  
FLOOD AND  

RESILIENCE PROJECT:  
MOWLER COURT

25% CONCEPT DESIGN  
(NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION)
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Mowler Court



Bridge Pointe Ecological Park
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